Printing time:11:04
MONDAY, 17.06.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:0012627|NO4G4 STABAE.II MOSJOEN 1.2516.00|7.75(1.50| 10.5 4.90/1.10|1.27 1.40 | 1.50
16:00| 3922 [EGY 1 |GOUNAH NB EGYPT 2.80/3.15]2.45|4.704.108.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80[2.15|7.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
16:00| 8 |EC ROMANIA UKRAINE 4.4013.501.9517.25/3.10|14.0 |6.00]1.70 | 2.15|4.00|3.20|7.25|6.75]2.70 | 12.0 1.95 | 6.25[1.95 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.20
18:00|4226 |UZB 1 |LOKOMOTIV DINAMO S. 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30]7.00|9.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.80 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.50|2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.30 | 3.05
18:00| 4227 \UZB 1 |OLYMPIC OKMK 2.95/3.05]2.40]5.00]4.009.50 |8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35/5.90 | 4.4002.35/9.50]2.15|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80|3.15 | 2.65
18:00| 5677 [INOR3 |VALER.II TROMSDAL. 9.00/6.00|1.23112.0]1.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.57 | 1.67
19:0012628NO4G5 SKEDSMO AALESU.II 7.5015.20/1.30|11.0|1.72 2.37|1.45|2.05 1.75|1.97
19:00[12629 NO4G2MADLA SANDEF.II 2.80]4.00|2.05|4.30 | 3.05 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
19:00112636|NO4G2 SOLA START Il 1.8514.00|3.20 | 2.65 | 4.90 3.2011.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
19:00|3926 [EGY 1 |ZAMALEK MASRY 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.406.50 | 10.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 |2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
19:00| 3929 [EGY 1 |ISMAILY ENPPI 2.6512.9012.804.50|4.8019.009.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.50}5.30 | 3.702.25 8.00 ] 2.35|8.50 [ 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
19:00] 9 [EC BELGIUM SLOVAKIA 1.50 |4.40|7.50(2.25]|14.0|3.45|35.0]2.08|1.75|2.90|2.60]2.20 | 1.75]1.63 | 3.90]3.10 [ 16.0 [ 1.88 | 2.30 [ 1.57 | 5.40
20:00/12624SVE1 |HACKEN W GIKW 1.20 16.00|12.0f1.62|22.0]2.05|65.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]1.70 | 1.32]11.35|2.95]3.50 | 22.02.45|2.70[1.30 | 6.75
20:00| 5418 |SWE 2 |TRELLEB. BRAGE 2.75/3.302.40|4.40|3.808.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
20:30[12630NO4G3 MJOND. Il GAML.OSLO 5.40/4.50|1.45]7.25|1.95 3.2011.25|1.70 1.40 | 1.47
21:00/12625 AR1W |HUR.AR. W F.OESTEW 3.80/3.25]1.9716.25|3.20|11.0 |6.00 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[6.50 | 5.802.70 | 10.5] 1.95 | 6.25 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
21:00/12626/ AR1W |SA TEL.W ROSARIO W 2.35/3.0013.1013.90|5.40|7.75|9.50|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40 |3.35[12.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.852.65 | 3.35
21:00112631/NO4G6/KONGS. II H.KAM Il 2.10/3.90|2.803.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
21:00/12637|NO4G1/ASANE Il SANDVIKEN 3.90 14.40 | 1.635.30 | 2.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
21:00112638 BRA1 |BOTAFOG.W  [INTERN.W 2.7013.60|2.25|4.30|3.508.50 | 6.75[1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75|1.90 | 6.25[1.70 | 2.10 ) 2.50 | 2.05
21:00112639 AR1W |PLATENS.W R.PLATE W 5.6013.60|1.608.50|2.45]18.0|4.20(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.75|7.75|2.7512.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
21:00112640/BRA1 |[FLUMIN.W AM.MIN.W 2.10/3.70]2.90]3.30 | 4.606.00 |9.00|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.70] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.10| 1.97 | 2.556
21:00113072BRCP |OESTE UN.SUZANO 1.37 14.40|8.00(1.97 | 15.0]2.80 [33.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.40]3.10 | 19.0 [ 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
21:10| 1468 |ARG3A/LOS ANDES CANUELAS 1.4213.80|9.00f2.15]18.0|3.30 [ 35.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40)2.85|1.87|1.67 | 4.60] 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 [ 1.80 | 9.00
21:10| 1469 |ARG3AS.ITAL. COLEGIAL. 5.40/3.4511.6519.50|2.60|17.0|4.70|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35/9.00 | 8.0013.00 (12.0]1.77 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 2.855.40 | 1.97
21:3012632 ARG3AEL LINQ. VILLA RA. 2.60 | 2.90|2.85|4.404.9019.009.00f1.41[2.70 | 5.40|3.80)5.10 | 3.70)2.35 | 8.00] 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
22:00| 10 |[EC AUSTRIA FRANCE 6.0014.40|1.58111.02.35|28.0|3.80|2.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55[10.0 | 9.00[2.80 [ 13.0| 1.65 | 4.10 | 1.75 | 2.15|4.60 | 1.60
22:0012547|/ARG3A/S.MART.M. B.ATENAS 2.05/3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
22:00(1425 |CHI C |PROVINC. COBRESAL 12.016.75|1.18120.0|1.48165.0 (1.9712.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]15.0 | 14.0]3.35|19.011.25|2.25|1.85| 1.97 [4.90 | 1.18
22:30/12633 BRA1 |S.PAOLOW PALMEIR.W 2.05/3.702.95]3.20 | 4.805.80 |9.00|1.85[1.75|2.85|2.55[3.15|2.50( 1.80 | 5.50 ] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
23:00/1359 |URU 1 |BOSTONR. CERRO L. 2.30/3.2013.0013.705.10|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15/4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
00:55/12641BRA1 |CORINTH.W BRAGANT.W 1.15]7.50|11.01.40|16.0]1.90 [65.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90 ] 1.40 | 1.20] 1.25|2.20 | 3.05 [ 19.0 [ 1.85 | 2.00 [ 1.15 | 4.70
02:0012634 BRA 4 |AGUA SAN. PO.ALEGRE 2.0013.10/3.903.306.50]6.25|11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00| 3.50 ] 4.00 | 2.70}2.00 | 6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
02:00/1426 |CHI C |BARNECHEA  |LIMACHE 2.55/3.25|2.604.104.20]7.75|8.00f1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.10 | 3.30 [ 1.92 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
02:00|1548 |BRA 3 |NAUTICO FLORES.CE 1.56213.70|6.50(2.30| 11.0]3.60 [25.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.30] 3.15| 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.70
02:00/1549 |BRA 3 |ABC RN VOLTAR. 2.35/3.10]3.0013.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.40 | 3.20[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
02:15/12635BRA 4 |TREM AP SOLIMOES 3.05|3.25]2.25]5.20 | 3.609.00 | 7.25|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.302.15 | 9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
02:30/1532 |BRA 1 |ATL.MIN PALMEIRAS 2.90 |3.05]2.65]5.00]4.509.50 9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40[5.80 | 4.40[2.40 |9.50]2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75|3.15| 2.90
03:00| 1521 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. OPERAR.PR 2.6012.9012.8514.4014.9019.009.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70/2.35|8.00] 2.35|9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
04:00[12564/USL 1 |N.COLOR. ONE KNOX. 2.15/3.702.80]3.40 | 4.506.00 |8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30




